Notebook

Uriin

HP 255 G10 9G1F9ET R7-7730U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13.3" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ6ET U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14'' W11PRO

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 9GOJ9ET U7-155U 16GB 1TB
SSD 13.4" TOUCH W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Msi

Hp

Stok

10+

Fiyat

523,95

1.573,95

1.836,45

1.017,45

1.888,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



